
YOUR NEEDS + OUR FOCUS + PROVEN RESULTS

ST. LOUIS DIVERSE 
RESTAURANT GUIDE

The restaurants listed in this guide are minority or people of color owned and 
help cultivate a diverse community through unique cultural dining experiences.
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3-S’s Soups, Salads & Sandwiches Bistro

Adriana’s on the Hill                                                                                                                                            

Al-Tarboush Deli 

Aromas Restaurant

Aya Sofia

Baby Kakez

Balkan Treat Box

Banh Mi So 1

Bar Italia Ristorante

Bella’s Frozen Yogurt

Big Baby Q

Big Boyz Burgers and More

Big Heart Tea Co

Big Jay’s Shrimp and Chicken 

Bloom Café

Bold Spoon Creamery 

Brasilia Bar and Restaurant 

C&K Barbecue

Café Natasha

Caribbean Delight 

Cate Zone Chinese Café 

Cathy’s Kitchen 

Chef Ma’s Chinese Gourmet Restaurant

Deli, Family Style

Italian, Sicilian

Lebanese, Arabic

American Fusion, Soul

Turkish, Mediterranean, Lebanese

Desserts, Cakes, BBQ

Bosnian

Vietnamese 

Italian Fine Dining

Frozen Yogurt

BBQ Smokehouse

Burgers, American

Tea

Fish, Chicken, Shrimp

Sandwiches and Salads

Ice Cream

Brazilian

BBQ

Persian

Jamaican

Chinese

American

Cantonese

8573 Airport Rd.Berkeley, MO 63134

5101 Shaw Ave.St. Louis, MO 63110

602 Westgate Ave.University City, MO 63130

2617 Washington Ave. St. Louis, MO 63103

6671 Chippewa St.St. Louis, MO 63109

3305 Olive St.St. Louis, MO 63103

8103 Big Bend Blvd.Webster Groves, MO 63119

4071 S. Grand Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63118

13 Maryland PlazaSt. Louis, MO 63108

1021 Washington Ave.St. Louis, MO 63101

11658 Dorsett Rd.Maryland Heights, MO 63043

6130 Madison Ave.Berkeley, MO 63134

2615 Winnebago St.St. Louis, MO 63118

9701 St. Charles Rock Rd.St. Louis, MO 63114

5200 Oakland Ave.St. Louis, MO 63110

Tower Grove Farmer’s Marketn/a

3212 S. Grand Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63118

4390 Jennings Station Rd.St. Louis, MO 63121

3200 S. Grand Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63118

3526 Gravois Ave.St. Louis, MO 63118

8148 Olive Blvd.University City, MO 63130

250 S. FlorissantFerguson, MO 63135

2336 Woodson Dr.St. Louis, MO 63114

314.524.9202

314.773.3833

314.725.1944

314.833.5022

214.645.9919

314.358.5880

314.733.5700

314.353.0545

314.361.7010

314.553.9261

314.801.8888

314.528.6111

314.875.0040

314.423.2445

314.652.5666

314.406.0765

314.932.1034

314.385.8100

314.771.3411

314.799.1463

314.738.9923

314.524.9200

314.395.8797

adrianasonthehill.com/

www.facebook.com/AlTarboushDeli/

www.ayasofiacuisine.com/

babykakez.net/ 

www.balkantreatbox.com/

www.banhmiso1.com/

baritaliastl.com/ 

www.bellasfroyo.com/

bigbabyq.com/

www.bigboyzstl.com/our-menu

bighearttea.com/

www.orderbigjays.com/#menu

www.thebloom.cafe/

boldspooncreamery.com/home-1

www.brasiliastl.com/

www.ckbbqstl.com/ 

cafenatasha.com/

facebook.com/ChefMaChineseGourmet/

RESTAURANT ADDRESS PHONECUISINE TYPE WEBSITE

www.facebook.com/pg/3sbistro/
menu/?ref=page_internal

places.singleplatform.com/aromas-restaurant
sports-bar-and-grill/menu?ref=google

www.facebook.com/Caribbean
DelightJamaicanRestaurant/
www.yelp.com/menu/cate-zone-chinese-
cafe-university-city
www.cjenkinscompany.com/
category_s/181.htm 

Indicates Delivery Services
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Clementine’s Naughty and Nice Creamery

Crafted. 

Dao Tien Bistro

De Palm Tree

Diner’s Delight

Drake’s Place

Dragon’s Place 

Earthbound Beer

Eddie’s Southtown Donuts

Everest Café & Bar

Five Aces Bar-B-Que

Frida’s

Fritanga

Gobble Stop Smokehouse

Gourmet Soul

Grbic Restaurant

Gulf Shores Restaurant and Grill

Han Lao

Handle Bar

Haveli Indian Cuisine

Himalayan Yeti

HIRO Poke Co.

Indie Eatery

Irie Eats Jamaican Restaurant

Jenny’s Diner

730 DeMun Ave.Clayton, MO 63105

3200 Shenandoah Ave.St. Louis, MO 63104

8600 Olive Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63132

8631 Olive Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63132

1504 S. Compton Ave.St. Louis, MO 63104

701 S. Florissant Rd.Ferguson, MO 63135

3819 Meramec St.St. Louis, MO 63116

2724 Cherokee St.St. Louis, MO 63118

4701 S. Kingshighway Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63109

4145 Manchester Ave.St. Louis, MO 63110

4000 Shaw Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63110

622 North and South Rd.St. Louis, MO 63130

2208 Jefferson Ave.St. Louis, MO 63104

1227 Castillon Arcade PlazaCreve Coeur, MO 63141

1620 Delmar Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63103

4071 Keokuk St.St. Louis, MO 63116

12528 Olive Blvd.Creve Coeur, MO 63141

1250 Strassner Dr.St. Louis, MO 63144

4127 Manchester Ave.St. Louis, MO 63110

9720 Page Ave.St. Louis, MO 63132

3515 S. Kingshighway Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63139

211 N. Broadway Eatery ASt. Louis, MO 63102

7827 Mexico Rd.St. Peters, MO 63376

8428 Olive Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63132

45 Forum Shopping CenterChesterfield, MO 63017

Ice Cream, Boozy Ice Cream

Bugers, Pub Fare

Vietnamese

Jamaican

Soul

American

Chinese

Brewery 

Donuts

Nepalese, Korean, Indian

BBQ

Vegetarian

Nicaraguan

BBQ Smokehouse

Soulful Gourmet

Bosnian

Cajun, Seafood

Loa-Thai Kitchen

Russian, American bar

Indian 

Nepalese, Indian

East Asian 

Boutique Catering, Brunch Bar

Jamaican

Breakfast, Zambian

314.819.9960

314.865.3345

314.995.6960

314.432.5171

314.776.9570

314.736.1140

314.300.8665

314.769.9576

314.832.1200

314.531.4800

314.771.4001

314.727.6500

314.664.7777

314.878.5586

314.339.5658

314.772.3100

314.878.3306

314.932.1354

314.652.2212

314.423.7300

314.354.8338

314.817.7653

636.387.1000

314.395.8821

314.548.1001

www.clementinescreamery.com/

craftedstl.com/

www.daotienbistro.com/

www.depalmtreerestaurant.com/

www.facebook.com/DinersDelightSTL/

www.drakesplacestl.com/

www.facebook.com/dragonsplacestl/

earthbound-107865.square.site/catalog

www.everestcafeandbar.com/

www.fiveacesbbq.com/

www.eatatfridas.com/

fritangastl.com/menu/

www.gourmetsoul.com/

www.grbicrestaurant.com/menu

www.hanlaostl.com/

handlebarstl.com/

www.havelistl.com/

www.himalayanyetimo.com/

hiropoke.com/

www.eatsbyindie.com/new-page-5

facebook.com/Irieeatsjamaicanrestaurant/

www.jennydiner.com/

facebook.com/pages/category/Dessert-Shop/
Eddies-Southtown-Donuts-366880101885/

www.gobblestopsmokehouse.net/
gobble-stop-menu/

www.gulfshoresrestaurantandgrill.
com/dinner-menu/
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Jerk Soul

Juniper

Kalbi Taco Shack

Katie’s Pizza & Pasta Osteria

King & I Thai Restaurant

Krab Kingz

La Mancha Coffeehouse

La Pâtisserie Chouquette

Lefty’s Fried Rice

Lemmons Restaurant

Levant of St. Louis

Like Home Café & Bakery

Lonas Lil Eats

Lu Lu Seafood & Dim Sum

Lu Lu’s Local Eatery

Mai Lee

Majeed Mediterranean Restaurant

Mariachi’s II

Master Pieza

Mayo Ketchup by Plantain Girl

Medina Mediterranean Grill

Merhaba Restaurant

Meshuggah Café

Meskerem Ethopian Cuisine

Mi Lindo Michoacán

3108 Cherokee St.St. Louis, MO 63118

4101 Laclede Ave.St. Louis, MO 63108

2301 Cherokee St.St. Louis, MO 63118

14171 Clayton Rd.Town and County, MO 63017

3155 S. Grand Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63118

5860 Delmar Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63112

2800 N. 14th St.St. Louis, MO 63107

1626 Tower Grove Ave.St. Louis, MO 63110

3000 South Jefferson Ave.St. Louis, MO 63118

5800 Gravois Rd.St. Louis, MO 63116

386 N. Euclid Ave.St. Louis, MO 63108

3855 Lindell Blvd. St. Louis, MO 63108

2199 California Ave.St. Louis, MO 63104

8224 Olive Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63132

3201 S. Grand Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63118

8396 Musick Memorial Dr.Brentwood, MO 63144

4658 Gravois Ave.St. Louis, MO 63116

4625 Gravois Ave.St. Louis, MO 63116

2846 Cherokee St.St. Louis, MO 63118

2001 Park Ave.St. Louis, MO 63104

5 Maryland PlazaSt. Louis, MO 63108

6665 Olive Blvd.University City, MO 63130

6290 Delmar Blvd.University City, MO 63130

3210 S. Grand Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63118

4534 Gravois Ave.St. Louis, MO 63116

Traditional Caribbean

Southern, American

Asian, Mexican

Artisan Italian 

Thai

Seafood

Puerto Rican café 

French Bakery

Americanized Chinese

Bosnian, Balkan

Syrian 

Café, Pastries, Chocolate

Chinese, Thai

Chinese, Seafood 

Vegan

Vietnamese, Chinese

Syrian, Halal, Mediterranean

Tex-Mex

St. Louis-style Pizza

Dominican, Cuban, Puerto Rican

Palestinian, West Asian/North African

East African, Ethiopian

Coffee Bar

Ethopian 

Mexican

314.601.3871

314.329.7696

314.240.5544

314.220.3238

314.771.1777

314.390.2004

314.932.5581

314.932.7935

314.899.0169

314.899.9898

314.833.4400

314.319.0099

314.925.8938

314.997.3108

314.300.8215

314.645.2835

314.282.0981

314.353.1571

314.317.0152

314.696.2699

314.240.5301

314.833.4477

314.726.5662

314.772.4442

314.224.5495

www.jerksoul.com/our-menu/

junipereats.com/

kalbitacoshack.com/

katiespizzaandpasta.com/

kingandistl.com/

www.krabkingzdelmar.com/#/

www.facebook.com/lamanchacoffeehouse/

www.simonefaure.com/

leftysfriedrice.com/

www.lemmonsrestaurant.com/

levantstl.com/

www.likehomestl.com/

lonaslileats.com/menu/

www.lulustlouis.com/

www.luluslocaleatery.com/menu2

maileestl.com/

www.facebook.com/Mariachisll/

www.facebook.com/MasterPiezaSTL/

plantaingirl.com/visit-us

www.medinagrill.com/menu

merhaba-restaurant.business.site/

www.meshuggahcafestl.com/

meskeremstl.com/

yelp.com/biz/mi-lindo-michoacan-saint-louis

www.facebook.com/MajeedMediterranean
Restaurant/
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MoKaBe’s Coffeehouse 

Mom’s Soul Food Kitchen

More Than Coffee 

Nixta STL

Northwest Coffee Roasting Company

Ofure Palace

Oishi Sushi STL

Olio

Oliver Coffee + Flower

Pangea World Fusion

Perennial Artisan Ales

Pharaohs Donuts

Prime 55 Restaurant & Lounge 

PuraVegan

Ranoush

Royal Kebab 

Royally Baked

Sameem Afghan Restaurant

Seafood by Crushed Velvet

Serendipity Homemade Ice Cream

Shameless Grounds (sex-positive)

Sheesh Restaurant

Southern

Spare No Rib

St. Louis Fish and Chicken Grill

3606 Arsenal St. St. Louis, MO 63116

4909 Delmar Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63108

14240 Manchester Rd.Manchester, MO 63011

1621 Tower Grove Ave.St. Louis, MO 63110

4251 Laclede Ave.St. Louis, MO 63108

103 N. Harvey Ave.Ferguson, MO 63135

721 N. New Ballas Rd.St. Louis, MO 63141

1634 Tower Grove Ave. St. Louis, MO 63110

7401 Hazel Ave.Maplewood, MO 64143

3245 Rue RoyaleSt. Charles, MO 63301

8125 Michigan Ave.St. Louis, MO 63111

202 N 9th St.St. Louis, MO 63101

6100 Delmar Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63112

307 Belt Ave.St. Louis, MO 63112

6501 Demar Blvd.University City, MO63130

3611 Bates St.St. Louis, MO 63116

Delivery Onlyn/a

4341 Manchester Ave.St. Louis, MO 63110

8201 West Main St.Belleville, IL 62223

8130 Big Bend Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63119

1901 Withnell Ave.St. Louis, MO 63118

3226 S. Grand Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63118

3108 Olive St.St. Louis, MO 63103

3701 Jefferson Ave.St. Louis, MO 63108

8613 Olive Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63132

Coffee

Soul Food

Coffee, Café 

Modern Mexican

Coffee, Tea

West African, Nigerian

Japenses, Sushi

Israeli, Middle-Terranean 

Coffee Bar

Eclectic Comfort Food

Brewery

Donuts

American, Seafood

Vegan café 

Syrian

Turkish, Middle Eastern

Vegan Food and Desserts

Afghan, Middle Eastern

Florida-style seafood

Ice Cream, Sorbet

Café, Coffee 

Turkish

Southern, Sandwiches

BBQ, Mexican

Fish, Chicken

314.865.2009

314.449.9601

636.591.3333

314.899.9000

314.371.4600

314.409.7434

314.567.4478

314.932.1088

314.239.3156

636.757.3579

314.631.7300

314.351.0285

314.553.9595

314.932.5144

314.762.6874

314.932.7745

314.332.3248

314.534.9500

314.737.0707

314.962.2700

314.449.1240

314.833.4321

314.531.4668

314.354.8444

314.695.5820

www.mokabescoffeehouse.com/

www.momssoulfoodkitchen.net/menu

www.morethancoffee.net/

www.nixtastl.com/

www.northwestcoffee.com/menu

www.facebook.com/ofurepalacellc/

oishicrevecoeur.com/menu

www.oliostl.com/

pangeaworldfusion.wixsite.com/mysite-1

www.perennialbeer.com/

www.facebook.com/Pharaohsbakery/

prime55stl.com/

www.puravegan.com/

www.ranoush.com/menu/

www.royallybaked.net/

www.sameems.com/

facebook.com/seafoodbycrushedvelvet/

www.serendipity-icecream.com/

shamelessgrounds.com/about

sheeshrestaurant.com/

www.stlsouthern.com/

sparenorib.com/

www.facebook.com/stlfc/

www.facebook.com/C-Oliver-Coffee-
Flower-Bar-2378780412342341/

www.allmenus.com/mo/st-louis
/696694-royal-kebab-restaurant/menu/
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St. Louis Kettle Corn

Steve’s Hot Dogs

Stix & Ice

Storming Crab 

Sultan Mediterranean Restaurant

SweetArt Bakeshop and Café

SweetFixx LLC

Symbowl

Taste of Lebanon

Teatopia

The Fattened Caf

The River Lillie

The Shaved Duck Smokehouse

The Sweet Divine

The Vine Mediterranean Café

TKO Grill

Tree House STL

Turn Restaurant

Whisk: a Sustainable Bakeshop

Wudon BBQ Korean Restaurant

Yemanja Brasil Restaurant

Food Truckn/a

3457 Magnola Ave.St. Louis, MO 63118

35 Florissant Oaks Shopping Ctr.Florissant, MO 63031

1242 S. Kirkwood Rd.Kirkwood, MO 63122

4200 Manchester Ave.St. Louis, MO 63110

2203 S. 39th St.St. Louis, MO 63110

4420 Manchester Ave. St. Louis, MO 63110

11215 Manchester Rd.Kirkwood, MO 63122

331 N. Euclid Ave.St. Louis, MO 63108

2606 Cherokee St.St. Louis, MO 63118

2724 Cherokee St.St. Louis, MO 63118

1435 Salisbury St.St. Louis, MO 63107

2900 Virginia Ave.St. Louis, MO 63118

1801 S. 9th St.St. Louis, MO 63104

3171 S. Grand Blvd. St. Louis, MO 63118

9766 St. Charles Rock Rd.Breckenridge Hills, MO 63114

3177 S. Grand Blvd.St. Louis, MO 63118

3224 Locust St.St. Louis, MO 63103

2201 Cherokee St.St. Louis, MO 63118

1261 Castillons Arcade PlazaSt. Louis, MO 63141

2900 Missouri Ave.St. Louis, MO 63118

Popcorn

American

Kabob and Daiquiri

Seafood, Cajun/Creole

Kurdish, Middle Eastern

Bakeshop, Vegetarian Café

Desserts

Clean Eating, Speciality Diets 

Lebanese, Middle Eastern

Tea, Smoothies, Appetizers

Filipino BBQ

Soul

Soul, BBQ, Smokehouse

Bakery, Coffee bar

Lebanese, Mediterranean

Grill, Comfort food

Ozrganic Vegetarian/Vegan

Health-centered Comfort Food

Bakery

Korean-style BBQ, Hibachi

Brazilian

314.645.0066

314.932.5953

314.778.3500

314.821.9888

314.290.2020

314.771.4278

314.634.9999

314-315-4421

314.875.0657

314.553.9402

314.769.9576

314.833.4335

314.535.0551

314.669.9339

314.776.0991

314.551.2128

314.696.2100

314.240.5157

314.932.5166

314.628.1010

314.771.7457

www.facebook.com/stlkettlecorn/

www.steveshotdogsstl.com/

www.facebook.com/STIXICE/

kirkwood.stormingcrab.us/order

www.sultan-stl.com/

sweetartstl.com/eats

www.facebook.com/sweetfixxllc/

www.mysymbowl.com/

tasteoflebanonstl.com/

www.teatopiastl.com/food

www.instagram.com/thefattenedcaf/

www.theshavedduck.com/

www.thesweetdivine.com/

www.thevinestl.com/thevinecafe/Home.html

www.facebook.com/tkogrillstl/ 

www.treehousestl.com/

www.turnstl.com/

whiskstl.com/

www.facebook.com/WudonBBQ/

facebook.com/YemanjaBrasilRestaurante/

facebook.com/pages/category/Soul-Food-
Restaurant/The-River-Lillie-1813491772091763/


